(Application Form)

Certified for:
Officer in charge of navigational watch

(Oow)
GMDSS operator
Main info
Name/surname: ~Nikita Sultanov
Position applied for: 3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Bulk carriers
Trainee Officer Container carriers
Minimum salary $: = 2500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 05.06.2000 Tashkent
Phones: | +79817245657 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: | sultan.nikitos@mail.ru Country of re&degci:tt;{ St-Petersburg
Messenger: = +79817245657 Home address: Lesnaya2
English level: = Medium Closest airport: = Pulkovo
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 0329226 23.07.2021 Russia 06.06.2045
International passport 77 7069981 28.08.2025 Russia 28.08.2035
National passport 4120095086 17.07.2020 Russia 06.06.2045

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)

Professional license LED209039941 01.08.2025 Russia 23.05.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/252995/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
GMDSS Endorsement
Basic Safety Training

Basic training for oil and
chemical tanker cargo
operations in accordance
with paragraph 1 section
A-V/1-1 of STCW code

Operational use of
automatic radar plotting
aids (ARPA) (Table A-li1,
STCW Code)

Radar observation and
plotting (Table A-ll/1, STCW
Code)

Operational use of
electronic chart display
and information systems
(ECDIS) (Table A-liN,
STCW Code)

General operator’s
certificate for the GMDSS

Designated Security
Duties

Medical report on the
absence of medical
contraindications to work
on the ship

LED209039955

MH00000022663

MH00000009978

MH00000023960

LED209039955

MH00000024037

MH00000004731

MH00000023365

MH00000023165

MH00000023699

MHO00000022514

MHO00000024234

41

01.08.2025

GMDSS operator

01.08.2025 Russia
01.08.2025

05.06.2025 Russian Federation
23.05.2024 Russian Federation
11.07.2025 Russian Federation
01.08.2025 Russian Federation
15.07.2025 Russian Federation
19.01.2024 Russian Federation
26.06.2025 Russian Federation
20.06.2025 Russian Federation
04.07.2025 Russian Federation
30.05.2025 Russian Federation
18.07.2025 Russian Federation
17.07.2025 Russian Federation

23.05.2029

30.05.2030

30.05.2030

05.06.2030

23.05.2029

11.07.2030

30.07.2030

15.07.2030

19.01.2029

26.06.2030

20.06.2030

04.07.2030

30.05.2030

18.07.2030

17.07.2026



Drug/Alcohol test 502 17.07.2025 Russian Federation 17.07.2026
Medical Fitness Certificate 82 17.07.2025 Russian Federation 17.07.2026
Russia Seaman ID 0724084 16.07.2025 15.07.2030
Meritus / Russian Mitsubishi / 08.07.2024 - MARITIME
. Barge /2530
Federation 1880 07.11.2024 PROJECTS and
0S (Ordinary TECHNOLOGIES
. . . - SHIPS
Seaman) The contract with this company was the most boring and monotonous, MANAGEMENT
but it allowed me to sper;]q alot ofltlme. practicing with navigation and LTD / Russian
ship control equipment. Federation
M;‘"'XN 'C/;OR',A V7 Bulk carrier / Daihatsu / 12.02.2024 -
anhama/nussian 7300 4025 14.05.2024
0S (Ordi Federation PKF SIBMARKET
St(aa:nlanr?)ry LLC / Russian
It was a good contract, we worked on the Mariupol-Turkey line, Federation
transporting wheat. The team was the best, everyone knew what to do
and how to do it.
RT GENOVA / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W / 13.10.2023 -
0S (Ordinar Russian Federation 53776 9480 25.12.2023 ROCKTREE
y EMCO STV LLC/
Seaman) . . . .
This was the most challenging contract in my maritime career, as there ltaly
were constant transfers of coal from barges to other bulk carriers.
Sormovskly3067/ General Cargo SKL /3000 07.06.2023 - TRISTAR
Russian Federation Vessel / 3391 03.09.2023
LOGISTIC /
Deck Cadet .
. . . . . . Russian
This was a great opportunity to practice my very first maritime skill. | Federation
have a recommendation from the captain as an officer
Sex: male Height: 173 Overall size: M-L
Weight: 74 Shoe size: 43

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education: = Makarov State University of

College of the Admiral S.O.

Maritime and River Fleet

Responsible, highly
Additional skills: = efficient, attentive, easy to
train for new things,



Speciality: = Navigation Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: | +79819607645
Kin name, Surname: | Svetlana Sultanova Kin address: 2 Lesnaya str.fl.270 St

Peterburg 188661

Responsible, highly efficient, attentive, easy to learn, healthy lifestyle, optimistic, and team player.



	CV
	Nikita Sultanov
	Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)
	GMDSS operator



