





Nikita Sultanov

Certified for:

Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW) GMDSS operator

<u>Crewell ID: 252995</u>



	Main info				
Name / Surname:	Nikita Sultanov				
Position applied for:	3rd Officer Trainee Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Bulk carriers Container carriers		
Minimum salary \$:	2500	Birthday / Place of birth:	05.06.2000 Tashkent		
Phones:	+79817245657	Citizenship:	Russia		
E-mail:	sultan.nikitos@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	St-Petersburg		
Messenger:	+79817245657	Home address:	Lesnaya 2		
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Pulkovo		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Seaman's book	0329226	23.07.2021	Russia	06.06.2045	
International passport	77 7069981	28.08.2025	Russia	28.08.2035	
National passport	4120095086	17.07.2020	Russia	06.06.2045	

Diplomas						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid u						
Rank	Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)					
Professional license	LED209039941 01.08.2025 Russia 23.05.202					

Endorsement		01.08.2025		23.05.2029
Rank		GMDSS or	perator	
Professional license	LED209039955	01.08.2025	Russia	30.05.2030
Endorsement		01.08.2025		30.05.2030

	Certificates						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up			
Medical First Aid	MH00000022663	05.06.2025	Russian Federation	05.06.2030			
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	MH00000009978	23.05.2024	Russian Federation	23.05.2029			
Advanced Fire Fighting	MH00000023960	11.07.2025	Russian Federation	11.07.2030			
GMDSS Endorsement	LED209039955	01.08.2025	Russian Federation	30.07.2030			
Basic Safety Training	MH00000024037	15.07.2025	Russian Federation	15.07.2030			
Basic training for oil and chemical tanker cargo operations in accordance with paragraph 1 section A-V/1-1 of STCW code	MH00000004731	19.01.2024	Russian Federation	19.01.2029			
Operational use of automatic radar plotting aids (ARPA) (Table A-II/1, STCW Code)	MH00000023365	26.06.2025	Russian Federation	26.06.2030			
Radar observation and plotting (Table A-II/1, STCW Code)	MH00000023165	20.06.2025	Russian Federation	20.06.2030			
Operational use of electronic chart display and information systems (ECDIS) (Table A-II/1, STCW Code)	MH00000023699	04.07.2025	Russian Federation	04.07.2030			
General operator's certificate for the GMDSS	MH00000022514	30.05.2025	Russian Federation	30.05.2030			
Designated Security Duties	MH00000024234	18.07.2025	Russian Federation	18.07.2030			

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Medical report on the absence of medical contraindications to work on the ship	41	17.07.2025	Russian Federation	17.07.2026	

Drug/Alcohol tes	t	502		1	7.07.2025	Rus	sian Federation	17.07.2026		
Medical Fitness Certi	Medical Fitness Certificate		82 17.07.2		7.07.2025	Russian Federation		17.07.2026		
Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books										
Country		Documen	t type	No.		Date of issue	Valid up			
Russia		Seamai	n ID	0724084		0724084			16.07.2025	15.07.2030
Sea service (last 5 years)										
Position	Vess	sel Name / Flag	Vessel type	e /	ME Type / kW	/	From - Till	Shipowner / Country		
	Mei	ritus / Russian			Mitsubishi /		08.07.2024 -	MARITIME		

Sea service (last 5 years)						
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
	Meritus / Russian Federation	Barge / 2530	Mitsubishi / 1880	08.07.2024 - 07.11.2024	MARITIME PROJECTS and TECHNOLOGIES	
OS (Ordinary Seaman)	The contract with thi but it allowed me to	- SHIPS MANAGEMENT LTD / Russian Federation				
OS (Ordinary	Matrix/VICTORIA V / Panama/Russian Federation	Bulk carrier / 7300	Daihatsu / 4025	12.02.2024 - 14.05.2024	PKF SIBMARKET LLC / Russian	
Seaman)						
OS (Ordinary	RT GENOVA / Russian Federation	Bulk carrier / 53776	MAN/B&W / 9480	13.10.2023 - 25.12.2023	ROCKTREE EMCO STV LLC /	
Seaman)	This was the most cl	Italy				
Dook Codet	Sormovskiy3067 / Russian Federation	General Cargo Vessel / 3391	SKL / 3000	07.06.2023 - 03.09.2023	TRISTAR LOGISTIC /	
This was a great opportunity to practice my very first maritime skill. I have a recommendation from the captain as an officer					Russian Federation	

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 173 Overall size: M-L				
Eyes color: Green Weight: 74 Shoe size: 43				

Additional info					
Maritime education: College of the Admiral S.O. Makarov State University of Maritime and River Fleet College of the Admiral S.O. Additional skills: Responsible, highly efficient, attentive, easy train for new things,					

Speciality:	Navigation	Knowledge of other languages:				
Next of Kin						
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+79819607645			
Kin name, Surname:	Svetlana Sultanova	Kin address:	2 Lesnaya str.,fl.270 St- Peterburg 188661			
Notes						
Responsible, highly efficient, a	esponsible, highly efficient, attentive, easy to learn, healthy lifestyle, optimistic, and team player.					